
Contact Information for House Public Safety Committee 

Names & Email Addresses 
Note: Please see below for email addresses without names 

Chair Roger Goodman Roger.Goodman@leg.wa.gov  

Vice Chair Jesse Johnson Jesse.Johnson@leg.wa.gov 

Lauren Davis Lauren.Davis@leg.wa.gov 

David Hackney David.Hackney@leg.wa.gov 

John Lovick John.Lovick@leg.wa.gov 

Tina Orwall Tina.Orwall@leg.wa.gov 

Bill Ramos Bill.Ramos@leg.wa.gov 

Tarra Simmons Tarra.simmons@leg.wa.gov 

Gina Mosbrucker Gina.mosbrucker@leg.wa.gov 

Brad Klippert Brad.Kippert@leg.wa.gov 

Jenny Graham Jenny.graham@leg.wa.gov 

Dan Griffey dan.griffey@leg.wa.gov 

Jesse Young jesse.young@leg.wa.gov  

 
Email Addresses to be copied into “To” field of email 
Note: We highly recommend sending individual emails if you are able, rather than one 
mass email to all elected officials.  
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